

ARKANSAS SENATE
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 04/08/05 (5)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 312

"AN ACT FOR SAU-TECH APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 312.

Amend Senate Bill No. 312 as engrossed, S4/7/05 (version: 04-07-2005 16:00):

Page 10, line 15, delete "\$ 509,163 \$ 537,489" and substitute
"\$ 592,839 \$ 810,814"

And

Page 10, line 27, delete "\$ 117,777 \$ 121,658" and substitute
"\$ 131,451 \$ 155,209"

And

Page 11, line 3, delete "\$ 31,770 \$ 33,020" and substitute
"\$ 97,209 \$ 105,794"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
JAD/JAD - 04-08-2005 15:14
JAD496

Secretary